Shorting link for safe
installation, (CT will not
operate until removed).
Fixing kit
supplied
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/CT.HTML
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
MINIATURE SPLIT CORE

Enclosure Flame retardant grade classified UL 94V-O
Aperture holes centres 18mm up to 250A, 28mm from 300A - 500A
Operating temperature -20°C to +70°C
Accuracy Class 1, 3
Compliant with IEC/EN 60044-1
White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
Specifications
Miniature Split Core
Current Transformers
Product Codes
MSC1 MSC2 MSC3
Part number Ratio Class Burden VA Aperture Lead
length
Case Wire colour Dimensions H, W,
D & A
MSC1-60/1 60/1 3 0.1 18mm 3m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-75/1 75/1 3 0.1 18mm 3m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-80/1 80/1 3 0.15 18mm 3m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC1-100/1 100/1 1 0.2 18mm 3m Size 1 White S1 and Black S2 57.3, 31, 53, 18
MSC2-100/1 100/1 1 1 18mm 3m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-100/5 100/5 1 1 18mm 1m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-150/1 150/1 1 1 18mm 3m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-150/5 150/5 1 1 18mm 1m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-200/1 200/1 1 1 18mm 3m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-200/5 200/5 1 1 18mm 1m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-250/1 250/1 1 1 18mm 3m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC2-250/5 250/5 1 1 18mm 1m Size 2 White S1 and Black S2 72.7, 44.5, 61.5, 18
MSC3-300/1 300/1 1 1.5 28mm 3m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-300/5 300/5 1 1.5 28mm 1m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-400/1 400/1 1 2.5 28mm 3m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-400/5 400/5 1 2.5 28mm 1m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-500/1 500/1 1 2.5 28mm 3m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
MSC3-500/5 500/5 1 2.5 28mm 1m Size 3 White S1 and Black S2 71.7, 44.5, 62.2, 28
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/CT.HTML
© 2014 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. All Rights Reserved. CI-EPP-2157-03/15_MCCT.
Crompton is a trademark of Crompton Parkinson Ltd and is used under a licence. TE Connectivity and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE